Prices in US Dollars
Prices in US dollars. Subject to change without notice. Prices effective January 1, 2018.
©
LidSaver™ 2 List Prices
LIDSAVER™2 IN-COUNTER DISPENSERS
Step 1
Select a LidSaver™Type
Step 2

List Price Description
Component
Type Code
LS02
LidSaver™ 2- 18"
tube with black
faceplate and clear
door.
Accommodates
lids and cups
1¾" - 3¼"and
max height of 1⁷⁄₈"
J
1 Single 1 177.40 1 LidSaver Mini Dispenser L
2 Vertical 2V 238.50 2 LidSaver Mini Dispensers LL
2 Horizontal 2H 238.50 2 LidSaver Mini Dispensers LL
3 Vertical 3V 255.90 3 LidSaver Mini Dispensers LLL
Position
1
Position
2
Position
3
Your
Selection J - - - -
USD
List Price
+ + + =
EXAMPLE
J 2V LL - M9 - N1 - = J2V-LL-M9-N1
USD
List Price 238.50 + 214.30 + 214.30 + = 667.10
Cabinet Installation Codes
Manufacturer
Part No. Code
USD
List Price
Dart®/Solo® P150 M9 214.30
Dart®/Solo® PL2 N1 214.30
Natureworks Inego PLA 3.085/.310 YQ 214.30
International Paper LCM-12S D9 214.30
International Paper LCWS12 XE 214.30
International Paper LCRS 12 EQ 214.30
International Paper LHSL-8 XK 214.30
Pactiv YLP10C ZD 214.30
Solo® L10BL ST 214.30
Solo® PL4 ZN 214.30
Solo® TL3-8 IT 214.30
Solo®TLRN38 ZM 214.30
Sweetheart® DLX8R GV 214.30
SUP-10D YT 214.30
Quick 6 Oz. BIS-H YH 214.30
WinCup® 6L STYROLID VG 214.30
Additional lids are available. Find the full Dispenser Code Lookup Tables file at
Dart, Solo and Sweetheart are registered trademarks of Dart Container Corporation. Berry is a trademark of Berry Plastics
Corporation. Dixie is a registered trademark of Georgia-Pacific.International Paper is a registered trademark of International Paper.
NOTE: LidSaver™ items are custom products and are non-returnable.
J2V-LL-M9-N
3
2
1 21
Place each component code in a
position in the cabinet, from bottom
to top and/or left to right.
Vertical Horizontal
©2017 The Vollrath Company L.L.C Form Number L36012
An ISO 9001 Company
Rev. 10/24/17
Effective January 1, 2018 (supersedes all previously printed price lists)
The Vollrath Company, L.L.C.
1236 North 18th Street
Sheboygan, WI 53081-3201 U.S.A.